
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Date Recorded= 1974; Name= PEOPLES SAVINGS
BANK;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

197408190000
40780

08/19/1974
12:00:00

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MISKELLY,
LEO

341 348

197403150000
12620

03/15/1974
12:00:00

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE GAY, JIMMY A. 337 692

197407030000
33050

07/03/1974
12:00:00

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MISKELLY,
LEO

340 478


