Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Date Recorded= 1974; Name= PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197408190000 40780	08/19/1974 12:00:00	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MISKELLY, LEO	341	348				
197403150000 12620	03/15/1974 12:00:00	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GAY, JIMMY A.	337	692				
197407030000 33050	07/03/1974 12:00:00	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MISKELLY, LEO	340	478				